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Rf.'QUESTS FOR ADVICE FROM SPECIALIZED AGENCIES 

R?-port of the Secretary-General 

1. Under the terms of General l->.ssembly resolution 311 B (IV) of 
24 November 1949, the co~~ittee on Contributions was authorized 
11to recommend or advise on the scale of contributions for a 
specialized agency if requested by that agency to do son. Pursuant 
to that authorization, requests for advice as to rates of assessment 
for Djibouti and Viet Nam have been received from a number of 
agencies, as noted below. 

Agency 

International Labour Office 

United Nations Educational, 
Scientific and Cultural 
Organization 

world Health Organization 

International Atomic Energy 
Agency 

Stat_~ 

Viet Nam 

Viet Nam 

Djibouti 

Viet Nam 

Rate of 
assessme'.1t 

for the ~ar 

1976 
1977 
1978-1979 

1976 
1977 
1978-1979 

1978-1979 

1978-1979 


